[bookmark: _GoBack]House State Affairs Committee
	Representative
	District
	TLH Phone
	Email Address

	Mike Caruso
	R-87
	(850) 717-5087
	Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov

	Danny Alvarez
	R-69
	(850) 717-5069
	danny.alvarez@myfloridahouse.gov

	Michele Rayner
	D-62
	(850) 717-5062
	Michele.Rayner@myfloridahouse.gov

	Robin Bartleman
	D-103
	(850) 717-5103
	Robin.Bartleman@myfloridahouse.gov

	Dean Black
	R-15
	(850) 717-5015
	dean.black@myfloridahouse.gov

	James Buchanan
	R-74
	(850) 717-5074
	James.Buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov

	Demi Busatta Cabrera
	R-114
	(850) 717-5114
	Demi.BusattaCabrera@myfloridahouse.gov

	Joe Casello
	D-90
	(850) 717-5090
	Joe.Casello@myfloridahouse.gov

	Anna Eskamani
	D-42
	(850) 717-5042
	Anna.Eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov

	Tom Fabricio
	R-110
	(850) 717-5110
	Tom.Fabricio@myfloridahouse.gov

	Ashley Gantt
	D-109
	(850) 717-5109
	ashley.gantt@myfloridahouse.gov

	Phillip Wayne Griffitts 
	R-6
	(850) 717-5006
	Griff.Griffitts@myfloridahouse.gov

	Jeff Holcomb
	R-53
	(850) 717-5053
	jeff.holcomb@myfloridahouse.gov

	Jim Mooney
	R-120
	(850) 717-5120
	jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov

	Jenna Persons-Mulicka
	R-78
	(850) 717-5078
	Jenna.Persons@myfloridahouse.gov

	Juan Carlos Porras
	R-119
	(850) 717-5119
	JuanCarlos.Porras@myfloridahouse.gov

	Spencer Roach
	R-76
	(850) 717-5076
	Spencer.Roach@myfloridahouse.gov

	Felicia Robinson
	D-104
	(850) 717-5104
	Felicia.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov

	Rick Roth
	R-94
	(850) 717-5094
	Rick.Roth@myfloridahouse.gov

	John Paul Temple
	R-52
	(850) 717-5052
	John.Temple@myfloridahouse.gov



